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USA                  World Ranking 

University of California, Berkeley  

University of Washington 

Georgia Institute of Technology 

University of Minnesota  

University of Massachusetts 

Northeastern University 

Clark University 

University of Oregon 

Washington State University 

18 

25 

33 

56 

191 

193 

251~300 

251~300 

301~350 

Canada 

University of Toronto 

University of British Columbia 

McGill University  

Simon Fraser University 

22 

34 

42 

251~300 

UK  

University College London    

University of Edinburgh 

King’s College London 

University of Manchester      

University of Bristol 

University of Warwick           

University of Sheffield 

University of Southampton 

University of Birmingham 

University of Nottingham 

University of Sussex 

Lancaster University 

Cardiff University 

16 

27 

36 

54 

76 

91 

104 

126 

141 

147 

147 

150 

162 

	

	
	
	



	
European Countries 

Amsterdam University College (Netherlands) 

Leiden University (Netherlands) 

Utrecht University (Netherlands) 

Poznan University of Medical Science (Poland) 

59 

67 

68 

601~800 

Asia and Australia 

University of Melbourne (Australia) 

Hong Kong University (Hong Kong) 

Hong Kong University of Science and Technology (Hong Kong)            

Monash University (Australia)  

City University of Hong Kong (Hong Kong) 

National Taiwan University 

Macquarie University (Australia) 

Mahidol University (Thailand) 

Chulalongkorn University (Thailand) 

Thamasat University (Thailand) 

32 

40 

44 

80 

119 

154 

251~300 
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