Wells International School University Acceptance 2018

USA	World Ranking
University of California, Berkeley	18
University of Washington	25
Georgia Institute of Technology	33
University of Minnesota	56
University of Massachusetts	191
Northeastern University	193
Clark University	251~300
University of Oregon	251~300
Washington State University	301~350
Canada	
University of Toronto	22
University of British Columbia	34
McGill University	42
Simon Fraser University	251~300
UK	
University College London	16
University of Edinburgh	27
King's College London	36
University of Manchester	54
University of Bristol	76
University of Warwick	91
University of Sheffield	104
University of Southampton	126
University of Birmingham	141
University of Nottingham	147
University of Sussex	147
Lancaster University	150
Cardiff University	162

European Countries		
Amsterdam University College (Netherlands)	59	
Leiden University (Netherlands)	67	
Utrecht University (Netherlands)	68	
Poznan University of Medical Science (Poland)	601~800	
Asia and Australia	•	
University of Melbourne (Australia)	32	
Hong Kong University (Hong Kong)	40	
Hong Kong University of Science and Technology (Hong Kong)	44	
Monash University (Australia)	80	
City University of Hong Kong (Hong Kong)	119	
National Taiwan University	154	
Macquarie University (Australia)	251~300	
Mahidol University (Thailand)		
Chulalongkorn University (Thailand)		
Thamasat University (Thailand)		

University World Ranking 2018 by Times